Laptime
1/01:33.438
2/01:37.280
3/01:38.530
4/01:39.155
5/01:40.617
6/01:41.486

CarNo
19
32
485
433
331
443

FirstName |LastName Vehicle

Amir
Attilla
Nazar
matt
Howard
Lea

Bentatou |M3

Acs S2000
Mondaca |350Z
Rojana S2000
Chai S2000
Anne FRS

Competition | Class

REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE

ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST

Drivetrain
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD



